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LINMARKSPORTS
LinMarkSports.Com

RUN BACK TO SCHOOL 5K
Cinnaminson NJ September 3 2018

                                                                                                                              
****************** 5K Results ******************* 

 
   Place Bib#   Name                   Gen Age Guntime   Tagtime   Pace  Div Div         Gen G     

===== ====== ====================== === === ========= ========= ===== === =========== === =  
    1    660 Austin Gabay           M    16   17:26.7   17:26.7  5:38    Male Winner    1 M  
    2    824 Katy Storti            F    17   19:50.2   19:50.2  6:24   Female Winner   1 F  
    3    667 Miguel Gisone          M    17   20:01.7   20:01.7  6:28     2nd Male      2 M  
    4    661 Frank Gagliardi        M    40   20:12.0   20:12.0  6:31     3rd Male      3 M  
    5    827 Ralph Storti           M    46   20:15.0   20:15.0  6:32   1 5K_M40-49     4 M  
    6    670 Michael Gorman         M    15   20:43.2   20:41.8  6:41   1 5K_M15-19     5 M  
    7    651 Anthony Faust          M    14   20:51.9   20:51.2  6:44   1 5K_M11-14     6 M  
    8    826 Patrick Storti         M    13   20:54.5   20:53.7  6:45   2 5K_M11-14     7 M  
    9    863 Colleen Witte          F    34   21:22.3   21:16.6  6:52    2nd Female     2 F  
   10    676 Mark Hamersly          M    37   21:31.5   21:27.7  6:56   1 5K_M30-39     8 M  

    
   11    913 Michael Corathers      M    51   21:38.0   21:35.0  6:58   1 5K_M50-59     9 M  
   12    751 James Mumma            M    15   21:48.7   21:45.7  7:02   2 5K_M15-19    10 M  
   13    862 Charles Witte          M    37   21:55.5   21:49.5  7:03   2 5K_M30-39    11 M  
   14    665 Erin Gill              F    41   22:03.1   21:59.5  7:06    3rd Female     3 F  
   15    789 Jose Rios              M    32   22:04.0   22:00.6  7:06   3 5K_M30-39    12 M  
   16    881 Tommy Kushay           M    16   22:07.6   22:06.1  7:08   3 5K_M15-19    13 M  
   17    601 Matt Abrams            M    18   22:11.1   22:08.5  7:09   4 5K_M15-19    14 M  
   18    727 Matthew McCarron       M    13   22:15.6   22:14.0  7:11   3 5K_M11-14    15 M  
   19    666 Fernando Gisone        M    56   22:21.0   22:17.7  7:12   2 5K_M50-59    16 M  
   20    800 Tyler Schill           M    13   22:25.1   22:23.1  7:14   4 5K_M11-14    17 M  

    
   21    874 Casey Bleistine        F    21   22:32.6   22:24.8  7:14   1 5K_F20-29     4 F  
   22    671 George Gusrang         M    65   22:42.6   22:37.2  7:18   1 5K_M60-69    18 M  
   23    787 Stephanie Renouf       F    12   22:39.7   22:38.7  7:19   1 5K_F11-14     5 F  
   24    866 Rich Wojnar            M    45   22:55.6   22:52.7  7:23   2 5K_M40-49    19 M  
   25    662 Eddie George           M     9   22:55.1   22:53.5  7:24   1 5K_M1-10     20 M  
   26    784 Miguel Ramirez         M    20   23:14.6   23:10.5  7:29   1 5K_M20-29    21 M  
   27    654 Nathanael Francisco    M    16   23:41.2   23:40.0  7:39   5 5K_M15-19    22 M  
   28    748 Andrew Mozi            M    12   23:48.2   23:45.6  7:40   5 5K_M11-14    23 M  
   29    867 Tyler Wojnar           M    13   23:55.1   23:53.2  7:43   6 5K_M11-14    24 M  
   30    779 Kimberly Powers        F    17   23:57.9   23:54.5  7:43   1 5K_F15-19     6 F  

    
   31    612 Bobby Blinebury        M    14   24:11.8   23:55.1  7:43   7 5K_M11-14    25 M  
   32    842 Michael Vogelman       M    50   24:25.7   24:05.4  7:47   3 5K_M50-59    26 M  
   33    627 Vincent Cart-Sanders   M    15   24:11.1   24:08.8  7:48   6 5K_M15-19    27 M  
   34    922 Kelly Adler            F    35   24:28.5   24:10.6  7:48   1 5K_F30-39     7 F  
   35    760 Will Nelson            M     9   24:15.4   24:13.3  7:49   2 5K_M1-10     28 M  
   36    712 Paula Latvenas         F    40   24:25.7   24:17.1  7:51   1 5K_F40-49     8 F  
   37    857 Madison Willers        F    13   24:24.8   24:17.2  7:51   2 5K_F11-14     9 F  
   38    692 Faareh Johnson         F    13   24:18.8   24:17.3  7:51   3 5K_F11-14    10 F  
   39    771 Dan Pan                M    53   24:22.6   24:17.7  7:51   4 5K_M50-59    29 M  
   40    732 Shaena McCoy           F    39   24:27.5   24:19.3  7:51   2 5K_F30-39    11 F  

    
   41    648 Matthew Drinkard       M    15   24:32.9   24:23.5  7:53   7 5K_M15-19    30 M  
   42    856 Carl Willers           M    42   24:33.2   24:25.4  7:53   3 5K_M40-49    31 M  
   43    783 Ashley Rafferty        F    17   24:37.3   24:34.6  7:56   2 5K_F15-19    12 F  
   44    883 Darryl O'Mara          M    34   24:56.8   24:39.6  7:58   4 5K_M30-39    32 M  
   45    798 Stephanie Scalice      F    27   24:50.1   24:43.2  7:59   2 5K_F20-29    13 F  
   46    884 Karen Bergenholtz      F    13   24:47.9   24:46.9  8:00   4 5K_F11-14    14 F  
   47    788 Michelangelo Ricci     M    65   24:50.4   24:47.1  8:00   2 5K_M60-69    33 M  
   48    684 Noah Huber             M    11   24:54.5   24:52.5  8:02   8 5K_M11-14    34 M  
   49    640 Erin Dolan             F    14   25:02.4   24:58.7  8:04   5 5K_F11-14    15 F  
   50    897 Bevan Gebhardt         F    16   25:04.1   25:00.1  8:04   3 5K_F15-19    16 F  

 
 

 
 

   Place Bib#   Name                   Gen Age Guntime   Tagtime   Pace  Div Div         Gen G     

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5QZQrAH2yF4&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-41881
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===== ====== ====================== === === ========= ========= ===== === =========== === =  
   51    882 Doug Campbell          M    76   25:14.9   25:07.3  8:07   1 5K_M70+      35 M  
   52    813 Sara Sherlock          F    12   25:10.0   25:09.1  8:07   6 5K_F11-14    17 F  
   53    880 Matthew Watkins        M    38   25:15.5   25:12.9  8:09   5 5K_M30-39    36 M  
   54    776 Kc Phillips            F    62   25:24.4   25:13.3  8:09                  18 F  
   55    650 Madelynn Duffield      F    15   25:19.9   25:15.9  8:09   4 5K_F15-19    19 F  
   56    630 Dean Clark             M    13   25:19.4   25:17.2  8:10   9 5K_M11-14    37 M  
   57    879 Richard Kushay         M    51   25:37.0   25:28.6  8:14   5 5K_M50-59    38 M  
   58    699 Bill Kettelberger      M    55   25:47.5   25:31.3  8:14   6 5K_M50-59    39 M  
   59    838 Jennifer Tole          F    34   25:55.1   25:36.4  8:16   3 5K_F30-39    20 F  
   60    869 Katie Zera             F    35   25:45.8   25:38.6  8:17   4 5K_F30-39    21 F  

    
   61    643 Annemarie Donachie     F    16   25:42.6   25:38.9  8:17   5 5K_F15-19    22 F  
   62    845 Jennifer Waldhauser    F    44   26:02.8   25:53.6  8:22   2 5K_F40-49    23 F  
   63    678 Stacianne Harris       F    43   26:03.0   25:53.8  8:22   3 5K_F40-49    24 F  
   64    669 Mary Gomez             F    25   26:15.6   25:57.5  8:23   3 5K_F20-29    25 F  
   65    775 Morgan Pellegrino      F    27   26:13.3   25:58.6  8:23   4 5K_F20-29    26 F  
   66    664 Brendan Gill           M    11   26:08.5   25:59.4  8:23  10 5K_M11-14    40 M  
   67    858 Mason Williams         M    14   26:15.8   26:14.2  8:28  11 5K_M11-14    41 M  
   68    886 Elizabeth Rocco        F    13   26:22.7   26:15.4  8:29   7 5K_F11-14    27 F  
   69    690 Brayden Hymanson       M     9   26:19.3   26:17.3  8:29   3 5K_M1-10     42 M  
   70    621 Aedan Burk             M    10   26:19.6   26:18.1  8:30   4 5K_M1-10     43 M  

    
   71    724 Lisa Mariani           F    26   26:28.1   26:21.4  8:31   5 5K_F20-29    28 F  
   72    616 Patti Bonnette         F    35   26:38.5   26:24.4  8:32   5 5K_F30-39    29 F  
   73    636 Rebecca Depersia       F    42   26:55.8   26:31.2  8:34   4 5K_F40-49    30 F  
   74    901 Christine Wagner       F    33   26:52.3   26:36.5  8:35   6 5K_F30-39    31 F  
   75    852 William Weimer         M    31   26:45.2   26:38.5  8:36   6 5K_M30-39    44 M  
   76    663 Jeremy George          M     8   26:48.1   26:46.6  8:39   5 5K_M1-10     45 M  
   77    823 Eileen Storti          F    50   26:55.1   26:47.5  8:39   1 5K_F50-59    32 F  
   78    649 Joseph Duffield        M    48   27:05.7   26:55.3  8:42   4 5K_M40-49    46 M  
   79    714 Michelle Lehman        F    43   26:58.4   26:58.4  8:43   5 5K_F40-49    33 F  
   80    704 Brendan Krauss         M    10   27:17.6   26:59.5  8:43   6 5K_M1-10     47 M  

    
   81    916 Michael Pettola        M    55   27:22.2   27:12.9  8:47   7 5K_M50-59    48 M  
   82    803 Jenna Secouler         F    19   27:30.1   27:23.9  8:51   6 5K_F15-19    34 F  
   83    807 Stephanie Segrest      F    41   27:34.7   27:24.1  8:51   6 5K_F40-49    35 F  
   84    694 Philip Karsch          M    71   27:48.5   27:28.5  8:52   2 5K_M70+      49 M  
   85    647 Terry Doyle            M    56   28:36.5   27:33.4  8:54   8 5K_M50-59    50 M  
   86    825 Kevin Storti           M    13   27:39.7   27:38.8  8:56  12 5K_M11-14    51 M  
   87    637 Gracia Di Stefano      F    15   27:42.9   27:41.2  8:56   7 5K_F15-19    36 F  
   88    847 Chris Warwick          M    38   27:57.4   27:46.4  8:58   7 5K_M30-39    52 M  
   89    735 Jamie McNamara         F    39   28:36.4   27:47.6  8:58   7 5K_F30-39    37 F  
   90    652 Teresa Faust           F    17   27:56.8   27:54.0  9:00   8 5K_F15-19    38 F  

    
   91    700 Bridget Killen         F    28   28:18.7   28:05.5  9:04   6 5K_F20-29    39 F  
   92    850 Nolen Warwick          M    14   28:39.8   28:13.4  9:07  13 5K_M11-14    53 M  
   93    914 Suzanne Rittenhouse    F    59   28:26.5   28:16.7  9:08   2 5K_F50-59    40 F  
   94    831 Lori Tellechea         F    49   28:24.1   28:19.1  9:09   7 5K_F40-49    41 F  
   95    762 Garth Nielsen          M    49   28:31.6   28:20.6  9:09   5 5K_M40-49    54 M  
   96    832 Nicole Tellechea       F    12   28:44.1   28:42.2  9:16   8 5K_F11-14    42 F  
   97    878 Aaron Pettola          M    28   29:02.2   28:52.5  9:19   2 5K_M20-29    55 M  
   98    725 Mike Martyn            M    48   29:16.3   28:58.7  9:21   6 5K_M40-49    56 M  
   99    908 Eva Barbich            F    11   29:31.0   29:19.0  9:28   9 5K_F11-14    43 F  
  100    906 Brent Barbich          M    40   29:31.1   29:19.2  9:28   7 5K_M40-49    57 M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#   Name                   Gen Age Guntime   Tagtime   Pace  Div Div         Gen G     
===== ====== ====================== === === ========= ========= ===== === =========== === =  
  101    642 Andrew Donachie        M    18   29:38.7   29:32.2  9:32   8 5K_M15-19    58 M  
  102    799 Kursten Schill         F    17   30:01.3   29:48.6  9:37   9 5K_F15-19    44 F  
  103    765 Melissa Olson          F    34   30:00.9   29:48.8  9:37   8 5K_F30-39    45 F  
  104    645 Michelle Dore          F    46   30:32.3   30:17.3  9:47   8 5K_F40-49    46 F  
  105    606 Alan Bacho             M    27   30:34.4   30:20.9  9:48   3 5K_M20-29    59 M  
  106    761 Charlie Nemeth         M    16   30:44.1   30:43.2  9:55   9 5K_M15-19    60 M  
  107    641 Rosemary Dolan         F    29   30:56.3   30:49.0  9:57   7 5K_F20-29    47 F  
  108    644 Elizabeth Donachie     F    13   30:56.7   30:49.2  9:57  10 5K_F11-14    48 F  
  109    835 Lawrence Thress        M    34   31:03.4   30:51.0  9:58   8 5K_M30-39    61 M  
  110    709 Caitlin Latko          F    32   31:07.5   30:57.0 10:00   9 5K_F30-39    49 F  

   
  111    828 Gary Sullivan          M    42   31:00.9   31:00.9 10:01   8 5K_M40-49    62 M  
  112    793 Robert Ruggieri        M    57   31:11.3   31:05.0 10:02   9 5K_M50-59    63 M  
  113    682 Kiersten Huber         F     8   31:10.3   31:08.6 10:03   1 5K_F1-10     50 F  
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  114    655 Connor Fudala          M     7   31:36.4   31:31.3 10:11   7 5K_M1-10     64 M  
  115    656 Danielle Fudala        F    36   31:36.2   31:31.7 10:11  10 5K_F30-39    51 F  
  116    923 Larry Walker           M    57   31:40.0   31:31.8 10:11  10 5K_M50-59    65 M  
  117    822 Steven Stillwell       M    42   31:52.2   31:32.4 10:11   9 5K_M40-49    66 M  
  118    909 Melina Massi           F    26   31:49.7   31:32.6 10:11   8 5K_F20-29    52 F  
  119    758 Lauren Neidert         F    43   31:44.1   31:33.2 10:11   9 5K_F40-49    53 F  
  120    814 Dennis Simms           M    43   31:44.4   31:33.3 10:11  10 5K_M40-49    67 M  

   
  121    896 Chloe Adams            F    10   31:55.9   31:40.5 10:14   2 5K_F1-10     54 F  
  122    796 Katie Salvo            F    38   32:01.6   31:40.6 10:14  11 5K_F30-39    55 F  
  123    604 Jillian Appleby        F    37   32:07.8   31:53.9 10:18  12 5K_F30-39    56 F  
  124    605 Jim Appleby            M    39   32:08.1   31:54.1 10:18   9 5K_M30-39    68 M  
  125    620 Robert Brow            M    41   32:18.8   31:56.6 10:19  11 5K_M40-49    69 M  
  126    693 Adrian Karsch          M    73   32:18.9   31:58.9 10:19   3 5K_M70+      70 M  
  127    689 Tim Hurley             M    32   32:44.4   32:14.2 10:24  10 5K_M30-39    71 M  
  128    688 Kaitlin Hurley         F    33   32:44.2   32:14.3 10:24  13 5K_F30-39    57 F  
  129    864 Jessica Wojnar         F    12   32:31.8   32:27.9 10:29  11 5K_F11-14    58 F  
  130    810 Arianna Sherlock       F    34   32:47.1   32:35.5 10:31  14 5K_F30-39    59 F  

   
  131    902 Gary Stefanoni         M    66   32:47.5   32:35.7 10:31   3 5K_M60-69    72 M  
  132    910 Jaime Whalen           F    42   33:18.5   32:56.5 10:38  10 5K_F40-49    60 F  
  133    614 Robert Blinebury       M    41   33:22.4   33:05.7 10:41  12 5K_M40-49    73 M  
  134    679 Elizabeth Henry        F    31   33:26.2   33:16.7 10:45  15 5K_F30-39    61 F  
  135    785 Beth Renouf            F    41   33:42.5   33:21.5 10:46  11 5K_F40-49    62 F  
  136    685 Oliver Huber           M     8   33:49.1   33:43.1 10:53   8 5K_M1-10     74 M  
  137    774 Anna Paszkiewicz       F    11   33:54.4   33:50.0 10:55  12 5K_F11-14    63 F  
  138    687 Walter Huber           M     0   33:58.7   33:53.0 10:56                  75 M  
  139    834 Kimberly Thress        F    33   34:14.3   34:00.9 10:59  16 5K_F30-39    64 F  
  140    926 Andrea Begley          F    49   34:34.9   34:14.5 11:03  12 5K_F40-49    65 F  

   
  141    780 Bobby Preston          M    11   34:41.5   34:23.6 11:06  14 5K_M11-14    76 M  
  142    611 Jacob Bezila           M    11   34:42.4   34:33.6 11:09  15 5K_M11-14    77 M  
  143    668 Dylan Gomes            M    12   35:18.1   34:51.8 11:15  16 5K_M11-14    78 M  
  144    817 Sarah Slack            F    34   35:34.5   35:07.7 11:20  17 5K_F30-39    66 F  
  145    849 Erin Warwick           F    34   35:17.9   35:07.8 11:20  18 5K_F30-39    67 F  
  146    624 Matthew Cannon         M    62   35:33.0   35:10.0 11:21   4 5K_M60-69    79 M  
  147    837 Kathryn Tipton         F    47   35:40.3   35:21.2 11:25  13 5K_F40-49    68 F  
  148    892 Tara Malanga           F    30   36:19.3   36:00.6 11:37  19 5K_F30-39    69 F  
  149    911 Nicholas Scardino      M    51   36:27.6   36:05.6 11:39  11 5K_M50-59    80 M  
  150    915 Robert Rittenhouse     M    59   36:29.9   36:15.5 11:42  12 5K_M50-59    81 M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#   Name                   Gen Age Guntime   Tagtime   Pace  Div Div         Gen G     
===== ====== ====================== === === ========= ========= ===== === =========== === =  
  151    905 Marie Barbich          F    48   36:36.2   36:22.4 11:44  14 5K_F40-49    70 F  
  152    907 Jake Barbich           M     9   36:36.0   36:23.6 11:45   9 5K_M1-10     82 M  
  153    821 Dawn Stillwell         F    44   36:53.2   36:34.5 11:48  15 5K_F40-49    71 F  
  154    833 John Thomas            M    70   37:02.3   36:39.5 11:50   4 5K_M70+      83 M  
  155    861 Jackie Winters         F    40   37:12.9   36:39.5 11:50  16 5K_F40-49    72 F  
  156    607 Lyn Barr               F    46   37:12.9   36:39.7 11:50  17 5K_F40-49    73 F  
  157    659 Gregory Furman         M    26   37:09.1   36:49.7 11:53   4 5K_M20-29    84 M  
  158    830 Annette Tedrick        F    57   37:09.8   36:50.3 11:53   3 5K_F50-59    74 F  
  159    653 Abram Francisco        M    10   38:42.4   38:39.6 12:29  10 5K_M1-10     85 M  
  160    918 Ken Bradshaw           M    43   39:22.2   39:07.8 12:38  13 5K_M40-49    86 M  

   
  161    777 Eugene Piccola         M    48   39:52.7   39:38.6 12:48  14 5K_M40-49    87 M  
  162    792 Olivia Ruggieri        F    10   39:46.2   39:40.6 12:48   3 5K_F1-10     75 F  
  163    794 Trish Ruggieri         F    49   39:48.3   39:42.3 12:49  18 5K_F40-49    76 F  
  164    613 Rachel Blinebury       F    11   40:00.1   39:43.1 12:49  13 5K_F11-14    77 F  
  165    840 Caryn Vadseth          F    43   41:16.7   41:01.6 13:15  19 5K_F40-49    78 F  
  166    839 Mary Touch             F    35   41:16.9   41:01.9 13:15  20 5K_F30-39    79 F  
  167    695 Andrew Kenney          M     8   41:50.0   41:45.5 13:29  11 5K_M1-10     88 M  
  168    623 Bridget Byrne          F    28   42:12.4   41:46.4 13:29   9 5K_F20-29    80 F  
  169    697 Joelle Kenney          F    37   41:53.1   41:48.0 13:29  21 5K_F30-39    81 F  
  170    875 Brian Sharpe           M    34   42:28.9   42:00.2 13:33  11 5K_M30-39    89 M  

   
  171    877 Claire Sharpe          F     9   42:28.4   42:00.6 13:34   4 5K_F1-10     82 F  
  172    729 MacKenzie McCormick    F     5   42:29.1   42:01.0 13:34   5 5K_F1-10     83 F  
  173    728 Emma McCormick         F     7   42:28.9   42:01.2 13:34   6 5K_F1-10     84 F  
  174    903 Stephanie McCormick    F    30   42:33.3   42:03.6 13:35  22 5K_F30-39    85 F  
  175    876 Elizabeth Sharpe       F    34   42:32.4   42:03.8 13:35  23 5K_F30-39    86 F  
  176    904 Ryan McCormick         M    32   42:35.1   42:05.7 13:35  12 5K_M30-39    90 M  
  177    705 Kieran Krauss          M    10   42:26.9   42:08.4 13:36  12 5K_M1-10     91 M  
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  178    646 Jerry Doyle            M    60   43:02.5   42:09.2 13:36   5 5K_M60-69    92 M  
  179    707 Kristin Krauss         F    50   42:27.8   42:09.5 13:36   4 5K_F50-59    87 F  
  180    723 Cindy Mariani          F    55   42:40.8   42:25.1 13:41   5 5K_F50-59    88 F  

   
  181    844 Kimberly Volpe         F    55   42:50.9   42:40.6 13:46   6 5K_F50-59    89 F  
  182    873 Nicole Quail           F    37   43:03.6   42:57.1 13:52  24 5K_F30-39    90 F  
  183    722 Elizabeth Marenco      F    34   43:16.5   43:02.9 13:54  25 5K_F30-39    91 F  
  184    766 Norman Ostroff         M    72   43:39.5   43:17.1 13:58   5 5K_M70+      93 M  
  185    742 Abigail Moore          F    15   43:42.4   43:29.7 14:02  10 5K_F15-19    92 F  
  186    632 Shannon Clark          F    16   45:02.9   44:47.1 14:27  11 5K_F15-19    93 F  
  187    736 Rosanna Mendez         F     6   45:04.3   44:48.4 14:28   7 5K_F1-10     94 F  
  188    890 Sandra Drach           F    55   47:09.6   46:52.4 15:08   7 5K_F50-59    95 F  
  189    889 Colleen Drach          F    40   47:10.0   46:52.5 15:08  20 5K_F40-49    96 F  
  190    743 Christopher Moore      M    46   47:48.7   47:23.2 15:18  15 5K_M40-49    94 M  

   
  191    745 William Moore          M    70   47:48.7   47:23.5 15:18   6 5K_M70+      95 M  
  192    631 Kate Clark             F    48   48:33.0   48:16.5 15:35  21 5K_F40-49    97 F  
  193    778 Joe Powell             M    71   58:02.0   57:31.1 18:34   7 5K_M70+      96 M  
  194    739 Peter Miller           M    45 1:01:16.1 1:01:16.1 19:46  16 5K_M40-49    97 M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS SORTED BY GUN TIME 
 

TOP 3 MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place Bib#   Name                   G Ag City             St Tagtime Guntime     
===== ====== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =======  
    1    660 Austin Gabay           M 16 RIVERTON         NJ   17:27   17:27  
    2    667 Miguel Gisone          M 17 PALMYRA          NJ   20:02   20:02  
    3    661 Frank Gagliardi        M 40 WARRINGTON       PA   20:12   20:12  
    4    827 Ralph Storti           M 46 RIVERTON         NJ   20:15   20:15  
    5    670 Michael Gorman         M 15 RIVERTON         NJ   20:42   20:44  

 
TOP 3 FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#   Name                   G Ag City             St Tagtime Guntime     

===== ====== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =======  
    1    824 Katy Storti            F 17 RIVERTON         NJ   19:51   19:51  
    2    863 Colleen Witte          F 34 RIVERSIDE        NJ   21:17   21:23  
    3    665 Erin Gill              F 41 MOORESTOWN       NJ   22:00   22:04  
    4    874 Casey Bleistine        F 21 RIVERTON         NJ   22:25   22:33  
    5    787 Stephanie Renouf       F 12 RIVERTON         NJ   22:39   22:40  

 

 
 

TEAM WINNERS SORTED BY TAG TIME 
 
 

FAMILY/FRIEND TEAMS 
 
 

  1. 1:02:49.9 STORTI                                            (  20:56.7) 
============================================================ 

  1    19:50.2     824 Katy Storti            F     
  2    20:51.2     651 Anthony Faust          M 14  
  3    22:08.5     601 Matt Abrams            M 18  
  4 (  27:54.0)    652 Teresa Faust           F 17  

 
  2. 1:02:54.4 CINNAMINSON RUNNING CLUB                          (  20:58.2) 

============================================================ 
  1    20:15.0     827 Ralph Storti           M 46  
  2    20:53.7     826 Patrick Storti         M 13  
  3    21:45.7     751 James Mumma            M 15  
  4 (  22:14.0)    727 Matthew McCarron       M 13  
  5 (  22:23.1)    800 Tyler Schill           M 13  

 
  3. 1:08:48.4 NORTH EAST PHILLY TRIATHALON TEAM                 (  22:56.2) 

============================================================ 
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  1    20:12.0     661 Frank Gagliardi        M     
  2    24:17.1     712 Paula Latvenas         F 40  
  3    24:19.3     732 Shaena McCoy           F 39  
  4 (  26:58.4)    714 Michelle Lehman        F 43  
  5 (  26:59.5)    704 Brendan Krauss         M 10  

 
  4. 1:12:02.1 MT. LAUREL STRIDERS                               (  24:00.7) 

============================================================ 
  1    23:40.0     654 Nathanael Francisco    M 16  
  2    24:08.8     627 Vincent Cart-Sanders   M 15  
  3    24:13.3     760 Will Nelson            M  9  
  4 (  24:17.3)    692 Faareh Johnson         F 13  
  5 (  24:47.1)    788 Michelangelo Ricci     M 65  

 
  5. 1:26:00.3 WE'RE ONLY HERE FOR THE L&M                       (  28:40.1) 

============================================================ 
  1    25:38.9     643 Annemarie Donachie     F 16  
  2    29:32.2     642 Andrew Donachie        M 18  
  3    30:49.2     644 Elizabeth Donachie     F 13  

 
  6. 1:54:52.7 CLARKIES                                          (  38:17.6) 

============================================================ 
  1    25:17.2     630 Dean Clark             M 13  
  2    44:47.1     632 Shannon Clark          F 16  
  3    44:48.4     736 Rosanna Mendez         F  6  
  4 (  48:16.5)    631 Kate Clark             F 48  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS BY TAG TIME 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       
===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    26    662   Eddie George           M   9 RIVERSIDE  NJ             22:55.1   22:53.5  
    2    37    760   Will Nelson            M   9 CHERRY HIL NJ             24:15.4   24:13.3  
    3    72    690   Brayden Hymanson       M   9 RIVERTON   NJ             26:19.3   26:17.3  
    4    73    621   Aedan Burk             M  10 RIVERTON   NJ             26:19.6   26:18.1  
    5    79    663   Jeremy George          M   8 RIVERSIDE  NJ             26:48.1   26:46.6  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1   117    682   Kiersten Huber         F   8            NJ             31:10.3   31:08.6  
    2   125    896   Chloe Adams            F  10 RIVERTON   NJ             31:55.9   31:40.5  
    3   166    792   Olivia Ruggieri        F  10 RIVERTON   NJ             39:46.2   39:40.6  
    4   176    877   Claire Sharpe          F   9 RIVERTON   NJ             42:28.4   42:00.6  
    5   177    729   MacKenzie McCormick    F   5 RIVERTON   NJ             42:29.1   42:01.0  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1     7    651   Anthony Faust          M  14 MERCHANTVI NJ             20:51.9   20:51.2  
    2     8    826   Patrick Storti         M  13 RIVERTON   NJ             20:54.5   20:53.7  
    3    18    727   Matthew McCarron       M  13 RIVERTON   NJ             22:15.6   22:14.0  
    4    20    800   Tyler Schill           M  13 RIVERTON   NJ             22:25.1   22:23.1  
    5    29    748   Andrew Mozi            M  12 RIVERTON   NJ             23:48.2   23:45.6  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    23    787   Stephanie Renouf       F  12 RIVERTON   NJ             22:39.7   22:38.7  
    2    39    857   Madison Willers        F  13 RIVERTON   NJ             24:24.8   24:17.2  
    3    40    692   Faareh Johnson         F  13 MOUNT LAUR NJ             24:18.8   24:17.3  
    4    48    884   Karen Bergenholtz      F  13 MEDFORD    NJ             24:47.9   24:46.9  
    5    52    640   Erin Dolan             F  14 RIVERTON   NJ             25:02.4   24:58.7  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       
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===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1     6    670   Michael Gorman         M  15 RIVERTON   NJ             20:43.2   20:41.8  
    2    12    751   James Mumma            M  15 MOORESTOWN NJ             21:48.7   21:45.7  
    3    16    881   Tommy Kushay           M  16 RIVERTON   NJ             22:07.6   22:06.1  
    4    17    601   Matt Abrams            M  18 RIVERTON   NJ             22:11.1   22:08.5  
    5    28    654   Nathanael Francisco    M  16 CHERRY HIL NJ             23:41.2   23:40.0  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    32    779   Kimberly Powers        F  17 PENNSAUKEN NJ             23:57.9   23:54.5  
    2    45    783   Ashley Rafferty        F  17 RIVERTON   NJ             24:37.3   24:34.6  
    3    53    897   Bevan Gebhardt         F  16 RIVERSIDE  NJ             25:04.1   25:00.1  
    4    58    650   Madelynn Duffield      F  15 RIVERSIDE  NJ             25:19.9   25:15.9  
    5    64    643   Annemarie Donachie     F  16 RIVERTON   NJ             25:42.6   25:38.9  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    27    784   Miguel Ramirez         M  20 RIVERTON   NJ             23:14.6   23:10.5  
    2   100    878   Aaron Pettola          M  28 RIVERSIDE  NJ             29:02.2   28:52.5  
    3   108    606   Alan Bacho             M  27 CHERRY HIL NJ             30:34.4   30:20.9  
    4   161    659   Gregory Furman         M  26 RIVERTON   NJ             37:09.1   36:49.7  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    21    874   Casey Bleistine        F  21 RIVERTON   NJ             22:32.6   22:24.8  
    2    47    798   Stephanie Scalice      F  27 HIGHTSTOWN NJ             24:50.1   24:43.2  
    3    67    669   Mary Gomez             F  25 MOUNT EPHR NJ             26:15.6   25:57.5  
    4    68    775   Morgan Pellegrino      F  27 RIVERTON   NJ             26:13.3   25:58.6  
    5    74    724   Lisa Mariani           F  26 RIVERSIDE  NJ             26:28.1   26:21.4  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    10    676   Mark Hamersly          M  37 MOUNT LAUR NJ             21:31.5   21:27.7  
    2    13    862   Charles Witte          M  37 RIVERSIDE  NJ             21:55.5   21:49.5  
    3    15    789   Jose Rios              M  32 PALMYRA    NJ             22:04.0   22:00.6  
    4    46    883   Darryl O'Mara          M  34 RIVERTON   NJ             24:56.8   24:39.6  
    5    56    880   Matthew Watkins        M  38 MOUNT LAUR NJ             25:15.5   25:12.9  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    36    922   Kelly Adler            F  35 COLLINGSWO NJ             24:28.5   24:10.6  
    2    42    732   Shaena McCoy           F  39 RIVERTON   NJ             24:27.5   24:19.3  
    3    62    838   Jennifer Tole          F  34 RIVERTON   NJ             25:55.1   25:36.4  
    4    63    869   Katie Zera             F  35 MARLTON    NJ             25:45.8   25:38.6  
    5    75    616   Patti Bonnette         F  35 RIVERTON   NJ             26:38.5   26:24.4  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1     5    827   Ralph Storti           M  46 RIVERTON   NJ             20:15.0   20:15.0  
    2    25    866   Rich Wojnar            M  45 RIVERTON   NJ             22:55.6   22:52.7  
    3    44    856   Carl Willers           M  42 RIVERTON   NJ             24:33.2   24:25.4  
    4    81    649   Joseph Duffield        M  48 RIVERSIDE  NJ             27:05.7   26:55.3  
    5    98    762   Garth Nielsen          M  49 MOUNT LAUR NJ             28:31.6   28:20.6  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    38    712   Paula Latvenas         F  40 RIVERTON   NJ             24:25.7   24:17.1  
    2    65    845   Jennifer Waldhauser    F  44 RIVERTON   NJ             26:02.8   25:53.6  
    3    66    678   Stacianne Harris       F  43 RIVERTON   NJ             26:03.0   25:53.8  
    4    76    636   Rebecca Depersia       F  42 RIVERSIDE  NJ             26:55.8   26:31.2  
    5    82    714   Michelle Lehman        F  43 RIVERTON   NJ             26:58.4   26:58.4  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    11    913   Michael Corathers      M  51 VINELAND   NJ             21:38.0   21:35.0  
    2    19    666   Fernando Gisone        M  56 PALMYRA    NJ             22:21.0   22:17.7  
    3    34    842   Michael Vogelman       M  50 RIVERTON   NJ             24:25.7   24:05.4  
    4    41    771   Dan Pan                M  53 CHERRY HIL NJ             24:22.6   24:17.7  
    5    60    879   Richard Kushay         M  51 RIVERTON   NJ             25:37.0   25:28.6  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    80    823   Eileen Storti          F  50 RIVERTON   NJ             26:55.1   26:47.5  
    2    96    914   Suzanne Rittenhouse    F  59 RIVERTON   NJ             28:26.5   28:16.7  
    3   162    830   Annette Tedrick        F  57 RIVERTON   NJ             37:09.8   36:50.3  
    4   184    707   Kristin Krauss         F  50 RIVERTON   NJ             42:27.8   42:09.5  
    5   185    723   Cindy Mariani          F  55 RIVERSIDE  NJ             42:40.8   42:25.1  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    22    671   George Gusrang         M  65 RIVERSIDE  NJ             22:42.6   22:37.2  
    2    49    788   Michelangelo Ricci     M  65 MOUNT LAUR NJ             24:50.4   24:47.1  
    3   135    902   Gary Stefanoni         M  66 COLUMBUS   NJ             32:47.5   32:35.7  
    4   150    624   Matthew Cannon         M  62 RIVERSIDE  NJ             35:33.0   35:10.0  
    5   183    646   Jerry Doyle            M  60 RIVERTON   NJ             43:02.5   42:09.2  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    57    776   Kc Phillips            F  62 MOORESTOWN NJ             25:24.4   25:13.3  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    54    882   Doug Campbell          M  76 BEVERLY    NJ             25:14.9   25:07.3  
    2    87    694   Philip Karsch          M  71 RIVERTON   NJ             27:48.5   27:28.5  
    3   130    693   Adrian Karsch          M  73 RIVERTON   NJ             32:18.9   31:58.9  
    4   158    833   John Thomas            M  70 RIVERSIDE  NJ             37:02.3   36:39.5  
    5   189    766   Norman Ostroff         M  72 CHERRY HIL NJ             43:39.5   43:17.1  

 
 

*************** 1 MILE RESULTS *************** 
 

   Place Bib#   Event Name                   Gen Age Guntime   Tagtime   Div Div         Gen G     
===== ====== ===== ====================== === === ========= ========= === =========== === =  
    1    898 1M    Isabella Suarez        F     7    6:30.4    6:30.4   Female Winner   1 F  
    2    683 1M    Noah Huber             M    11    6:45.5    6:45.5    Male Winner    1 M  
    3    626 1M    Shaun Carroll          M    13    6:53.0    6:49.4     2nd Male      2 M  
    4    716 1M    Alexander Lonardo      M     9    6:50.6    6:50.6     3rd Male      3 M  
    5    752 1M    Luke Mumma             M    12    6:55.2    6:55.0   1 1M_M11-14     4 M  
    6    928 1M    Cole Williams          M     9    7:03.8    7:01.4   1 1M_M7-10      5 M  
    7    887 1M    Eden McNally           F     9    7:01.6    7:01.6    2nd Female     2 F  
    8    746 1M    Andrew Morton          M    10    7:06.2    7:05.8   2 1M_M7-10      6 M  
    9    756 1M    Richie Neal            M    11    7:09.6    7:07.7   2 1M_M11-14     7 M  
   10    639 1M    Michael Digiovanni     M    11    7:22.3    7:19.6   3 1M_M11-14     8 M  

    
   11    622 1M    Dylan Burk             M     9    7:20.0    7:19.7   3 1M_M7-10      9 M  
   12    737 1M    Matthew Miller         M    12    7:22.3    7:22.3   4 1M_M11-14    10 M  
   13    811 1M    Laura Sherlock         F    10    7:28.2    7:26.6     3rd Female    3 F  
   14    885 1M    Olivia Wheeler         F    13    7:34.2    7:31.2   1 1M_F11-14     4 F  
   15    891 1M    Shiloh Moore           F     9    7:34.8    7:34.8   1 1M_F7-10      5 F  
   16    843 1M    Rylee Vogelman         F    13    7:38.3    7:35.3   2 1M_F11-14     6 F  
   17    677 1M    James Hannings         M     6    7:52.6    7:52.1   1 1M_M1-6      11 M  
   18    860 1M    Heather Wilson         F    39    7:56.3    7:53.1                   7 F  
   19    703 1M    Brendan Krauss         M    10    8:10.2    7:58.9   4 1M_M7-10     12 M  
   20    706 1M    Kristin Krauss         F    50    8:13.2    8:02.9                   8 F  

    
   21    738 1M    Molly Miller           F    10    8:11.2    8:11.2   2 1M_F7-10      9 F  
   22    912 1M    Maddyn Rittler         F    12    8:11.5    8:11.5   3 1M_F11-14    10 F  
   23    859 1M    Bill Wilson            M    41    8:18.5    8:15.3                  13 M  
   24    638 1M    Gina Digiovanni        F     9    8:18.2    8:16.1   3 1M_F7-10     11 F  
   25    747 1M    Jocelyn Morton         F     8    8:19.3    8:18.9   4 1M_F7-10     12 F  
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   26    900 1M    Sophia Evans           F    13    8:32.7    8:30.1   4 1M_F11-14    13 F  
   27    750 1M    Grace Mumma            F    14    8:31.5    8:30.5   5 1M_F11-14    14 F  
   28    749 1M    Madison Mozi           F     9    8:33.6    8:31.8   5 1M_F7-10     15 F  
   29    846 1M    Benjamin Warwick       M     7    8:37.7    8:37.3   5 1M_M7-10     14 M  
   30    696 1M    Ed Kenney              M    46    8:37.9    8:37.9                  15 M  

    
   31    895 1M    Nicole Howe            F    13    8:45.3    8:42.6   6 1M_F11-14    16 F  
   32    764 1M    Emily O'Donnell        F    11    8:43.2    8:43.0   7 1M_F11-14    17 F  
   33    805 1M    Albert Segrest         M    41    8:49.0    8:43.1                  16 M  
   34    888 1M    Kailer Quigley         M     7    8:47.4    8:46.7   6 1M_M7-10     17 M  
   35    806 1M    Ronin Segrest          M     9    8:49.6    8:49.0   7 1M_M7-10     18 M  
   36    686 1M    Ryan Huber             M     6    9:03.9    8:57.4   2 1M_M1-6      19 M  
   37    610 1M    Grace Bezila           F     6    8:59.2    8:58.3   1 1M_F1-6      18 F  
   38    893 1M    Danielle Howe          F    43    9:03.2    9:00.2                  19 F  
   39    681 1M    Kiersten Huber         F     8    9:07.7    9:07.7   6 1M_F7-10     20 F  
   40    809 1M    Anne Sherlock          F     6    9:12.7    9:09.5   2 1M_F1-6      21 F  

    
   41    755 1M    Darlene Neal           F    43    9:13.0    9:10.8                  22 F  
   42    733 1M    David McDonough        M    43    9:15.7    9:12.3                  20 M  
   43    711 1M    Julia Latvenas         F     8    9:15.4    9:15.4   7 1M_F7-10     23 F  
   44    702 1M    Sarah Kirby            F     9    9:23.4    9:21.1   8 1M_F7-10     24 F  
   45    786 1M    Emily Renouf           F    10    9:24.8    9:23.1   9 1M_F7-10     25 F  
   46    819 1M    Larry Stellwag         M    34    9:30.3    9:28.0                  21 M  
   47    818 1M    Adrianna Stellwag      F     5    9:30.4    9:28.1   3 1M_F1-6      26 F  
   48    816 1M    Adelaide Slack         F     8    9:36.1    9:33.1  10 1M_F7-10     27 F  
   49    726 1M    Lily McCarron          F    11    9:36.8    9:36.4   8 1M_F11-14    28 F  
   50    625 1M    James Carroll          M    55    9:44.9    9:40.7                  22 M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#   Event Name                   Gen Age Guntime   Tagtime   Div Div         Gen G     
===== ====== ===== ====================== === === ========= ========= === =========== === =  
   51    757 1M    Alex Neidert           M     7    9:54.4    9:46.9   8 1M_M7-10     23 M  
   52    865 1M    Kevin Wojnar           M     8    9:51.2    9:49.0   9 1M_M7-10     24 M  
   53    871 1M    Larry Messineo         M    60   10:00.2    9:54.4                  25 M  
   54    730 1M    Kalleigh McCoy         F     8    9:55.1    9:55.1  11 1M_F7-10     29 F  
   55    603 1M    Emma Appleby           F     7   10:10.6    9:57.0  12 1M_F7-10     30 F  
   56    820 1M    Monica Stellwag        F    34   10:01.3    9:58.5                  31 F  
   57    795 1M    Claire Salvo           F     8   10:15.6   10:04.7  13 1M_F7-10     32 F  
   58    797 1M    Sonny Salvo            M    39   10:15.5   10:04.8                  26 M  
   59    899 1M    Sofia Suarez           F     4   10:09.5   10:07.5   4 1M_F1-6      33 F  
   60    628 1M    Gabriel Cavanaugh      M     8   10:51.0   10:46.3  10 1M_M7-10     27 M  

    
   61    836 1M    Lucas Thress           M     6   10:52.2   10:47.7   3 1M_M1-6      28 M  
   62    740 1M    Rosemary Miller        F    45   10:58.4   10:49.6                  34 F  
   63    710 1M    Jenna Latvenas         F     6   10:59.6   10:55.8   5 1M_F1-6      35 F  
   64    808 1M    Veronica Segrest       F     6   11:45.2   11:38.5   6 1M_F1-6      36 F  
   65    782 1M    Laurie Quinn           F    37   11:49.7   11:45.0                  37 F  
   66    781 1M    Elsie Quinn            F     4   11:50.2   11:45.6   7 1M_F1-6      38 F  
   67    634 1M    Aubrey Dawicki         F     9   12:05.9   11:56.3  14 1M_F7-10     39 F  
   68    804 1M    Ren Secouler           F     8   12:09.1   11:59.9  15 1M_F7-10     40 F  
   69    921 1M    Cassidy Bitner         F     8   12:21.2   12:13.6  16 1M_F7-10     41 F  
   70    917 1M    Mila Younkin           F     7   12:27.2   12:19.8  17 1M_F7-10     42 F  

    
   71    618 1M    Ray Bonnette Iv        M     6   12:46.6   12:31.7   4 1M_M1-6      29 M  
   72    768 1M    Andrew Jack Paluszkiew M     5   12:54.1   12:32.9   5 1M_M1-6      30 M  
   73    767 1M    Andrew Paluszkiewicz   M    34   12:53.6   12:36.0                  31 M  
   74    854 1M    Jared Wertz            M     5   13:07.7   13:01.6   6 1M_M1-6      32 M  
   75    853 1M    Brian Wertz            M    44   13:08.0   13:01.7                  33 M  
   76    920 1M    Andrew Bradshaw        M     9   13:15.4   13:07.1  11 1M_M7-10     34 M  
   77    919 1M    Ken Bradshaw           M    43   13:15.7   13:07.7                  35 M  
   78    790 1M    Jill Rodgers           F    12   13:20.2   13:19.7   9 1M_F11-14    43 F  
   79    851 1M    Daniel Weimer          M     9   13:30.1   13:26.4  12 1M_M7-10     36 M  
   80    924 1M    Emily Reynolds         F     7   13:39.4   13:37.9  18 1M_F7-10     44 F  

    
   81    731 1M    Quinn McCoy            M     6   13:43.3   13:41.9   7 1M_M1-6      37 M  
   82    930 1M    Georgie Richards       F     7   14:04.7   14:04.0  19 1M_F7-10     45 F  
   83    734 1M    Tammy McDonough        F    37   14:10.5   14:07.6                  46 F  
   84    602 1M    Avery Appleby          F     5   14:25.3   14:10.6   8 1M_F1-6      47 F  
   85    721 1M    Tara Malanga           F    30   14:22.6   14:13.3                  48 F  
   86    720 1M    Danny Malanga          M     5   14:22.7   14:13.8   8 1M_M1-6      38 M  
   87    635 1M    Mason Dawicki          M     6   14:26.8   14:16.5   9 1M_M1-6      39 M  
   88    633 1M    Amanda Dawicki         F    35   14:27.3   14:18.0                  49 F  
   89    872 1M    Dominic Demarco        M     0   14:33.8   14:31.2                  40 M  
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   90    925 1M    Richard Galli          M    74   14:41.5   14:32.0                  41 M  
    

   91    929 1M    Connor Williams        M     6   14:35.6   14:32.9  10 1M_M1-6      42 M  
   92    741 1M    Abby Moore             F    15   14:46.1   14:35.5                  50 F  
   93    744 1M    Jackson Moore          M    12   14:46.2   14:35.5   5 1M_M11-14    43 M  
   94    617 1M    Ray Bonnette           M    37   15:08.5   14:50.1                  44 M  
   95    753 1M    Dennis Murawski        M    67   15:32.4   15:16.1                  45 M  
   96    754 1M    Pamela Murawski        F    63   15:32.5   15:17.5                  51 F  
   97    619 1M    Hailey Brow            F    11   15:33.2   15:18.7  10 1M_F11-14    52 F  
   98    868 1M    Juliet Zera            F     4   15:25.4   15:20.4   9 1M_F1-6      53 F  
   99    713 1M    Lily Lehman            F     7   15:35.7   15:27.9  20 1M_F7-10     54 F  
  100    848 1M    Colby Warwick          M    12   15:59.4   15:50.5   6 1M_M11-14    46 M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#   Event Name                   Gen Age Guntime   Tagtime   Div Div         Gen G     
===== ====== ===== ====================== === === ========= ========= === =========== === =  
  101    629 1M    Mandy Cavanaugh        F    38   16:16.6   16:03.5                  55 F  
  102    769 1M    Audrey Paluszkiewicz   F     3   16:26.6   16:06.7  10 1M_F1-6      56 F  
  103    770 1M    Jacqueline Paluszkiewi F    35   16:23.9   16:07.1                  57 F  
  104    894 1M    Maria Calvanese        F    52   16:34.1   16:14.8                  58 F  
  105    791 1M    Maryann Rodgers        F    48   16:34.8   16:27.8                  59 F  
  106    763 1M    Denise O'Donnell       F    49   16:35.1   16:28.0                  60 F  
  107    658 1M    Leslie Furey           F    57   16:45.4   16:32.2                  61 F  
  108    657 1M    John Furey             M    59   16:45.1   16:32.3                  47 M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 1 MILER SORTED BY GUN TIME 
 
 

TOP 3 MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place Bib#   Name                   G Ag City             St Tagtime Guntime     
===== ====== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =======  
    1    683 Noah Huber             M 11 CINNAMINSON      NJ    6:46    6:46  
    2    716 Alexander Lonardo      M  9 RIVERTON         NJ    6:51    6:51  
    3    626 Shaun Carroll          M 13 RIVERSIDE        NJ    6:50    6:53  
    4    752 Luke Mumma             M 12 MOORESTOWN       NJ    6:55    6:56  
    5    928 Cole Williams          M  9 CHERRY HILL      NJ    7:02    7:04  

 
TOP 3 FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#   Name                   G Ag City             St Tagtime Guntime     

===== ====== ====================== = == ================ == ======= =======  
    1    898 Isabella Suarez        F  7 WILLIAMSTOWN     NJ    6:31    6:31  
    2    887 Eden McNally           F  9 RIVERTON         NJ    7:02    7:02  
    3    811 Laura Sherlock         F 10 RIVERTON         NJ    7:27    7:29  
    4    885 Olivia Wheeler         F 13 RIVERTON         NJ    7:32    7:35  
    5    891 Shiloh Moore           F  9 RIVERTON         NJ    7:35    7:35  

 

 
 

1MILE AGE-GROUP RESULTS BY TAG TIME 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 6  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       
===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    20    677   James Hannings         M   6 RIVERTON   NJ              7:52.6    7:52.1  
    2    41    686   Ryan Huber             M   6 VOORHEES   NJ              9:03.9    8:57.4  
    3    72    836   Lucas Thress           M   6 RIVERTON   NJ             10:52.2   10:47.7  
    4    88    618   Ray Bonnette Iv        M   6 RIVERTON   NJ             12:46.6   12:31.7  
    5    90    768   Andrew Jack Paluszkiew M   5 RIVERTON   NJ             12:54.1   12:32.9  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 6  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    43    610   Grace Bezila           F   6 RIVERTON   NJ              8:59.2    8:58.3  
    2    47    809   Anne Sherlock          F   6 RIVERTON   NJ              9:12.7    9:09.5  
    3    55    818   Adrianna Stellwag      F   5 RIVERTON   NJ              9:30.4    9:28.1  
    4    70    899   Sofia Suarez           F   4 WILLIAMSTO NJ             10:09.5   10:07.5  
    5    75    710   Jenna Latvenas         F   6 RIVERTON   NJ             10:59.6   10:55.8  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1     8    928   Cole Williams          M   9 CHERRY HIL NJ              7:03.8    7:01.4  
    2    10    746   Andrew Morton          M  10 RIVERTON   NJ              7:06.2    7:05.8  
    3    14    622   Dylan Burk             M   9 RIVERTON   NJ              7:20.0    7:19.7  
    4    23    703   Brendan Krauss         M  10 RIVERTON   NJ              8:10.2    7:58.9  
    5    33    846   Benjamin Warwick       M   7 RIVERTON   NJ              8:37.7    8:37.3  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    18    891   Shiloh Moore           F   9 RIVERTON   NJ              7:34.8    7:34.8  
    2    25    738   Molly Miller           F  10 MOORESTOWN NJ              8:11.2    8:11.2  
    3    28    638   Gina Digiovanni        F   9 RIVERTON   NJ              8:18.2    8:16.1  
    4    29    747   Jocelyn Morton         F   8 RIVERTON   NJ              8:19.3    8:18.9  
    5    32    749   Madison Mozi           F   9 RIVERTON   NJ              8:33.6    8:31.8  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1     7    752   Luke Mumma             M  12 MOORESTOWN NJ              6:55.2    6:55.0  
    2    11    756   Richie Neal            M  11 RIVERTON   NJ              7:09.6    7:07.7  
    3    13    639   Michael Digiovanni     M  11 RIVERTON   NJ              7:22.3    7:19.6  
    4    15    737   Matthew Miller         M  12 MOORESTOWN NJ              7:22.3    7:22.3  
    5   113    744   Jackson Moore          M  12 MERCHANTVI NJ             14:46.2   14:35.5  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All Bib#   T Name                   G Age City       State        Guntime   Tagtime       

===== ===== ====== = ====================== = === ========== ============ ========= =========  
    1    17    885   Olivia Wheeler         F  13 RIVERTON   NJ              7:34.2    7:31.2  
    2    19    843   Rylee Vogelman         F  13 RIVERTON   NJ              7:38.3    7:35.3  
    3    26    912   Maddyn Rittler         F  12 RIVERTON   NJ              8:11.5    8:11.5  
    4    30    900   Sophia Evans           F  13 RIVERTON   NJ              8:32.7    8:30.1  
    5    31    750   Grace Mumma            F  14 MOORESTOWN NJ              8:31.5    8:30.5  

 


